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Restaurantes

Rota
da

lampreia
e da

vitela 1

2

SANTIAGO
234 551 125

914 008 696

919 145 358

MIRAVOUGA

3

4

ADEGA DOS AMIGOS

234 552 282

962 428 796

QUINTA NOVA
234 598 101

918 506 847

CAFÉ MARQUES

5

6

7

O CORTIÇO

O VITORINO

931 915 248

234 555 753

919 626 493

234 551 156

969 571 775

Sever do 
Vouga Naturalmente, 

o seu destino


